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MEMBERS 
 
 
Mark E. Cupp, Chair 608-739-2179 (cell) 
PO Box 187, Muscoda, WI  53573  

Appointed by Governor as government representative  mark.cupp@wisconsin.gov 
involved in river management - term ends 05/01/16   
 

Dale Hood 608-348-8982  
6396 Stumptown Road Platteville, WI 53818   

Elected by WI Land + Water – term ends 12/31/16   

 

Vacant  
Appointed by Governor as charitable   
association representative – term ends   

 

Lynn Harrison 715-309-9545 
600 University Street, Elk Mound, WI  54739  e010@centurytel.net 

Appointed by Governor as farmer representative   
Term ends 05/01/2019 

 

Eric Birschbach   
2276 Dahlk Circle, Verona, WI  53593 608-576-9204 (cell)   

Appointed by Governor as public representative agsitecc@tds.net  
Term ends 05/01/16 

 

Robin Leary 715-836-5630  
2104 Providence Court, Eau Claire, WI   54703 715-832-3741(home) 

Appointed by Governor as representative from a   learyrj@uwec.edu 
city with a population of 50,000 or more – term ends 12/14/10   

 

Dave Solin  715-627-4221 

N6411 Vacha Lane, Deerbrook, WI 54424 715-610-6241(cell) 

Elected by WI Land + Water – term ends 12/31/16 dsolin@co.langlade.wi.us 

 

George Mika              715/413-1424 

62599 Nortunen Road, Marengo, WI 54855 

Elected by WI Land + Water- term ends 12/31/16 

 

Mary Anne Lowndes, Representative for DNR Secretary 608-261-6420 
101 South Webster Street—WT/3, Madison, WI  53703 MaryAnne.Lowndes@wisconsin.gov 
  
Caitlin Frederick, Representative for DOA Secretary 608-266-2081 
101 East Wilson Street, 10

th
 Floor, Madison, WI 53702         Caitlin.Frederick@Wisconsin.gov  

 

John Petty, Representative for DATCP Secretary 608-224-4567 
PO Box 8911, Madison, WI  53708-8911 john.petty@wisconsin.gov 

 
 

PO Box 8911 
Madison, WI 53708-8911 

608/224-4622 

State of Wisconsin  

Land and Water Conservation Board 
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ADVISORS 
 
 
Brad Pfaff, FSA/ Greg Biba (ext. 118)  608-662-4422 
8030 Excelsior Drive, Suite 100, Madison, WI  53717-2906  greg.biba@wi.usda.gov  
 
 
Ken Genskow, UW-Extension 608-262-8756  
445 Henry Mall, Room 202, Madison, WI  53706  kgenskow@wisc.edu 
 
 
Jimmy Bramblett, NRCS 608-662-4422, ext. 222   
8030 Excelsior Dr., Suite 200, Madison, WI  53717  Jimmy.bramblett@wi.usda.gov  
                                                                                                  
 
Francisco Arriaga, UW-CALS 608-263-3913 
1525 Observatory Dr., Madison, WI 53706 farriaga@wisc.edu 
 

  
Kurt Calkins, WI Land + Water 608-742-9670 
120 West Conant Street, PO Box 485, Portage, WI  53801-0485   kurt.calkins@co.columbia.wi.us  
 
 
Jim VandenBrook, WI Land + Water 608-441-2677 
702 East Johnson Street, Madison, WI 53703-1533 jim@wisconsinlandwater.org 
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